
Show #912630 (NYPLS; NYTRL; NYRNN; NYWCH): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

8500. SHTX NYAA: Novice Youth All Around - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 220 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis William E Lewis80.50

2 76 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley Courtney & Brie Riley79.00

3 18 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins Toby Milton Coggins78.00

4 2 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz Ken And Kellye Jarosz65.00

5 135 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing Lainey Grewing64.50

6 58 Coach Bum Ivy Jones P & M Jones Family Ranch64.00

7 224 Buttercup Express Tucker Dove Katie Dove62.00

8 132 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel Carol Ann Hetzel57.50

9 57 RR Gundun Ivy Jones P & M Jones Family Ranch53.50

10 172 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John Kimberly St John52.00

11 175 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner Sarah Garner45.00

12 177 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson JB Jr Bowles44.50

13 173 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund James Young44.00

14 100 Sixy Mate Dalton Hipp Dalton Hipp37.00

15 63 Six Gun Eddie Carson Marie Gattis Gattis Cattle Co LLC37.00

16 84 Screen Color Nick Greene Nick & Nick Greene36.00

17 174 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps Caroline Phelps33.50

18 67 Mollys Jewel Grace Wight Stella Wight25.00

19 176 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young Cherie Young22.00

20 12 Bad Bart Bailey Audrey Hart Audrey Hart8.00



Show #912630 (Morgan Lybbert): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

82. SHTX NYPLS: Novice Youth Pleasure - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 135 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 72.50 Lainey Grewing23.00

2 18 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 72.00 Toby Milton Coggins22.00

3 76 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 71.00 Courtney & Brie Riley21.00

4 2 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz 70.50 Ken And Kellye Jarosz20.00

5 220 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 70.00 William E Lewis19.00

6 63 Six Gun Eddie Carson Marie Gattis 69.50 Gattis Cattle Co LLC18.00

7 57 RR Gundun Ivy Jones 69.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch17.00

8 224 Buttercup Express Tucker Dove 69.00 Katie Dove17.00

9 59 Shorty Snorty Lena Lily Jones 69.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch17.00

10 58 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 68.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch14.00

11 175 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 67.00 Sarah Garner13.00

12 132 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 66.50 Carol Ann Hetzel12.00

13 172 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 66.00 Kimberly St John11.00

14 177 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 65.00 JB Jr Bowles10.00

OP1 15 240 Lightning Pepto Maleah Hecht 65.00 Tanner Cadra10.00

OP1 16 100 Sixy Mate Dalton Hipp 64.50 Dalton Hipp8.00

OP1 17 176 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 61.50 Cherie Young7.00

OP1 18 67 Mollys Jewel Grace Wight 60.50 Stella Wight6.00

OP1 19 173 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 56.00 James Young5.00

OP1 20 13 Chavez Ella Hart 53.00 Ella Hart4.00

OP2 21 84 Screen Color Nick Greene 58.50 Nick & Nick Greene3.00

OP3+ 22 12 Bad Bart Bailey Audrey Hart 58.50 Audrey Hart3.00

OP3+ 23 174 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 54.00 Caroline Phelps0.00



Show #912630 (Morgan Lybbert): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

88. SHTX NYRNN: Novice Youth Reining - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 18 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 70.00 Toby Milton Coggins22.00

2 220 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 69.50 William E Lewis21.00

3 135 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 68.00 Lainey Grewing20.00

4 174 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 68.00 Caroline Phelps20.00

5 2 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz 67.50 Ken And Kellye Jarosz18.00

6 76 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 66.00 Courtney & Brie Riley17.00

7 172 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 66.00 Kimberly St John17.00

8 11 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 65.50 Melanie Meeks15.00

9 177 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 63.00 JB Jr Bowles14.00

10 58 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 61.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch13.00

11 57 RR Gundun Ivy Jones 61.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch13.00

12 63 Six Gun Eddie Carson Marie Gattis 61.00 Gattis Cattle Co LLC11.00

13 132 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 61.00 Carol Ann Hetzel11.00

14 176 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 55.00 Cherie Young9.00

OP1 15 175 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 67.00 Sarah Garner8.00

OP1 16 224 Buttercup Express Tucker Dove 67.00 Katie Dove8.00

OP1 17 67 Mollys Jewel Grace Wight 57.00 Stella Wight6.00

OP1 18 173 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 52.50 James Young5.00

OP1 19 100 Sixy Mate Dalton Hipp 47.00 Dalton Hipp4.00

OP3+ 20 84 Screen Color Nick Greene 62.00 Nick & Nick Greene3.00

OP3+ 21 240 Lightning Pepto Maleah Hecht 57.50 Tanner Cadra2.00

OP3+ 22 12 Bad Bart Bailey Audrey Hart 54.00 Audrey Hart1.00



Show #912630 (Lori Walton): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

85. SHTX NYTRL: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 76 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 74.50 Courtney & Brie Riley23.00

2 18 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 73.50 Toby Milton Coggins22.00

3 175 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 68.00 Sarah Garner21.00

4 11 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 64.50 Melanie Meeks20.00

5 173 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 64.50 James Young20.00

6 220 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 63.00 William E Lewis18.00

7 100 Sixy Mate Dalton Hipp 62.00 Dalton Hipp17.00

8 224 Buttercup Express Tucker Dove 62.00 Katie Dove17.00

9 135 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 61.50 Lainey Grewing15.00

10 172 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 61.00 Kimberly St John14.00

11 58 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 60.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch13.00

12 132 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 59.50 Carol Ann Hetzel12.00

13 84 Screen Color Nick Greene 57.50 Nick & Nick Greene11.00

14 2 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz 51.50 Ken And Kellye Jarosz10.00

15 13 Chavez Ella Hart 48.00 Ella Hart9.00

16 57 RR Gundun Ivy Jones 44.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch8.00

17 174 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 40.50 Caroline Phelps7.00

OP1 18 63 Six Gun Eddie Carson Marie Gattis 67.00 Gattis Cattle Co LLC6.00

OP1 19 59 Shorty Snorty Lena Lily Jones 62.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch5.00

OP1 20 177 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 62.00 JB Jr Bowles5.00

OP1 21 12 Bad Bart Bailey Audrey Hart 52.00 Audrey Hart3.00

OP1 22 67 Mollys Jewel Grace Wight 51.50 Stella Wight2.00

OP1 23 176 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 49.00 Cherie Young1.00



Show #912630 (Morgan Lybbert): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

93. SHTX NYWCH: Novice Youth Working Cow - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 58 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 72.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch24.00

2T 220 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 72.00 William E Lewis22.50

2T 132 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 72.00 Carol Ann Hetzel22.50

4 98 Good Goly Miss Moly Camryn Clark 70.00 Camryn Clark21.00

5 224 Buttercup Express Tucker Dove 70.00 Katie Dove20.00

6 84 Screen Color Nick Greene 68.00 Nick & Nick Greene19.00

7 76 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 68.00 Courtney & Brie Riley18.00

8 2 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz 67.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz17.00

9 177 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 67.00 JB Jr Bowles15.50

9 57 RR Gundun Ivy Jones 67.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch15.50

11 173 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 67.00 James Young14.00

12 11 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 66.00 Melanie Meeks13.00

13 18 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 66.00 Toby Milton Coggins12.00

14 67 Mollys Jewel Grace Wight 65.00 Stella Wight11.00

15 172 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 64.50 Kimberly St John10.00

16 99 FBW Lucky CD Camryn Clark 64.00 Camryn Clark9.00

17 100 Sixy Mate Dalton Hipp 64.00 Dalton Hipp8.00

18 174 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 64.00 Caroline Phelps6.50

18 135 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 64.00 Lainey Grewing6.50

20 176 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 63.00 Cherie Young5.00

21 13 Chavez Ella Hart 61.00 Ella Hart4.00

22 175 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 59.00 Sarah Garner3.00

23 63 Six Gun Eddie Carson Marie Gattis 57.00 Gattis Cattle Co LLC2.00

OP1 24 12 Bad Bart Bailey Audrey Hart 63.00 Audrey Hart1.00


